DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA

GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO
LIMITED

THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA

GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO
LIMITED

CROWN & BRIDGE LIMITED

CROWN & BRIDGE LIMITED

CROWN & BRIDGE LIMITED

CROWN AVIATION LIMITED

CROWNBROOK VENTURES LIMITED

CROWN CATERING LIMITED

CROWN CATERING LIMITED

CROWNCOM LIMITED

CROWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CROWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CROWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CROWN CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED

CROWNDALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CROWNED LIMITED

CROWNED LIMITED

CROWNER PRODUCTS LIMITED

CROWN FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD

CROWN FLOORING LIMITED

CROWN GROUP (UK) LIMITED

CROWN HAIRDRESSERS LIMITED

CROWNHAWK PROPERTIES LIMITED

CROWNHAZEL LIMITED

CROWN INDUSTRIAL (UK) LIMITED

THE CROWN INN (OLD HIGHAM) LIMITED

CROWN INSURANCE SERVICES (GB)
LIMITED

CROWN INTERACTIVE BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

CROWN LABELS LIMITED

CROWNLINE SERVICES LIMITED

CROWNMED LIMITED

CROWN MOTOR COMPANY
LIMITED

CROWN OF GLORY EVENTS LTD

CROWN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CROWN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

CROWN SECURITY PERSONNEL LIMITED

CROWN SELF STORAGE (EXETER) LIMITED

CROWN SELF STORAGE (PLYMOUTH)
LIMITED

CROWNSHIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

CROWNSHIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

CROWNSKY LIMITED

CROWNSMITH LIMITED

CROWNSMITH LIMITED

CROWN SPECIAL EVENT CATERERS LIMITED

CROWN SPECIAL EVENT CATERERS LIMITED

CROWN SPINDLE MILL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CROWN STREET LIMITED

(BRIDGNORTH)

03259922

03259922

06451742
06451742
06451742
06768361
05640737
01519328
01519328
02768533
01428080
01428080
01428080
04095496
05457120
04334694
04334694
01181079
05095686
03313671
06190225
02205110
03830322
04410648
06527021
04674325
06491326

05705600

03212465
05349162
05647647
00546801

06489235
04176670
06377637
05457666
03809665
04535160

06951329

06951329

05396089
07114526
07114526
04649488
04649488
04643130

04114817

05/01/2010

05/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
02/01/2010
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
01/01/2010

05/01/2010

04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

05/01/2010
31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

05/01/2010
30/12/2009

05/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009

30/12/2009

THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA

GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO
LIMITED

THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA

GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO
LIMITED

THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA

GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO
LIMITED

THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA

GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO
LIMITED

CROWN TAVERNS LIMITED

CROWN TOBACCO UK LIMITED

CROWN TOBACCO UK LIMITED

CROWNTRACK LIMITED

CROWN WINDOWS & CONSERVATORIES
(DERBY) LIMITED

CROWNWOOD KITCHENS LIMITED

CROWNWOOD KITCHENS LIMITED

CROWN WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

CROWN WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

CROWN WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

CROW PIE MARKETING LIMITED

CROWTHER CREATIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CROWTHER CREATIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CROWTHER HOMES (DARLINGTON) LIMITED
CROWTHER HOMES (MIDLAND) LIMITED
CROWTHER HOMES (YARM) LIMITED

CROWTHER RESIDENTIAL CARE LIMITED
CROWTHORNE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

CROWTHORNE YOUTH TRIALS CLUB LTD
CROWTHORNE YOUTH TRIALS CLUB LTD
CROXLEY BUILDERS (WEST & SONS)

LIMITED
CROXLEY BUILDERS (WEST & SONS)
LIMITED
CROXLEY BUILDERS (WEST & SONS)
LIMITED

CROYDE BAY SURFING LIMITED
CROYDEN SMITH LIMITED

CROYDEN SMITH LIMITED

CROYDON NEIGHBOURHOOD CARE
ASSOCIATION

CROYDON SCAFFOLDING AND CRADLES
LIMITED

CROYDON SCAFFOLDING AND CRADLES
LIMITED

CROYDON SCAFFOLDING AND CRADLES
LIMITED

CROYDON TAMIL WELFARE ASSOCIATION
CROYDON (UNIQUE) LIMITED
CROYLODGE LIMITED

CROYLODGE LIMITED

03259922

03259922

03259922

03259922

06683865
07114588
07114588
06509440
05566081

07059549
07059549
02114905

02114905

02114905

06720291
04994959
04994959
02734586
03096991
02249913
01345179
02773696

05663786
05663786
06012557
06012557
06012557
04362969
02762870
02762870
04114552
02026428
02026428
02026428
04987887
00582610

01726209
01726209

05/01/2010

05/01/2010

05/01/2010

05/01/2010

03/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
02/01/2010
30/12/2009

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010

30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
30/12/2009

03/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010

30/12/2009
30/12/2009



