DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA	03259922	(C3)	05/01/2010	THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA	03259922	(C3) 05/01/2010
GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO	03233322	(03)	03/01/2010	GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO	03233322	(03) 03/01/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED		
THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA	03259922	(C3)	05/01/2010	THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA	03259922	(C3) 05/01/2010
GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO				GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO		
LIMITED				LIMITED		
CROWN & BRIDGE LIMITED	06451742	(C3)	05/01/2010	THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA	03259922	(C3) 05/01/2010
CROWN & BRIDGE LIMITED	06451742	, ,	05/01/2010	GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO		
CROWN & BRIDGE LIMITED	06451742	. ,	05/01/2010	LIMITED		
CROWN AVIATION LIMITED	06768361		31/12/2009	THE CROWN AGENTS FOR OVERSEA	03259922	(C3) 05/01/2010
CROWNBROOK VENTURES LIMITED	05640737	, ,	05/01/2010	GOVERNMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIO		
CROWN CATERING LIMITED	01519328		04/01/2010	LIMITED	0.0000005	(C2) 03/01/2010
CROWN CATERING LIMITED CROWNCOM LIMITED	01519328 02768533	. ,	05/01/2010 03/01/2010	CROWN TAVERNS LIMITED CROWN TOBACCO UK LIMITED	06683865 07114588	(B1) 31/12/2009
CROWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	02768533	. ,	04/01/2010	CROWN TOBACCO UK LIMITED	07114588	(C1) 31/12/2009
CROWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01428080	. ,	04/01/2010	CROWNTRACK LIMITED	06509440	(D1) 02/01/2010
CROWN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01428080	. ,	04/01/2010	CROWN WINDOWS & CONSERVATORIES	05566081	(D2) 30/12/2009
CROWN CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED	04095496	. ,	31/12/2009	(DERBY) LIMITED	03300001	(DZ) 30/12/2003
CROWNDALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05457120		31/12/2009	CROWNWOOD KITCHENS LIMITED	07059549	(C3) 04/01/2010
CROWNED LIMITED	04334694	. ,	30/12/2009	CROWNWOOD KITCHENS LIMITED	07059549	(C3) 04/01/2010 (C3) 04/01/2010
CROWNED LIMITED	04334694	. ,	30/12/2009	CROWN WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL	02114905	(C3) 05/01/2010
CROWNER PRODUCTS LIMITED	01181079	. ,	05/01/2010	TATMITED	02111300	(00) 00,01,2010
CROWN FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD	05095686	' '	03/01/2010	CROWN WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL	02114905	(C3) 05/01/2010
CROWN FLOORING LIMITED	03313671		05/01/2010	LIMITED		(11, 11, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,
CROWN GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06190225	. ,	05/01/2010	CROWN WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL	02114905	(C3) 05/01/2010
CROWN HAIRDRESSERS LIMITED	02205110	(D2)	02/01/2010	LIMITED		, ,
CROWNHAWK PROPERTIES LIMITED	03830322	(D1)	30/12/2009	CROW PIE MARKETING LIMITED	06720291	(D1) 30/12/2009
CROWNHAZEL LIMITED	04410648	(D1)	31/12/2009	CROWTHER CREATIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED	04994959	(D2) 05/01/2010
CROWN INDUSTRIAL (UK) LIMITED	06527021	(D1)	05/01/2010	CROWTHER CREATIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED	04994959	(C3) 05/01/2010
THE CROWN INN (OLD HIGHAM) LIMITED	04674325	(D1)	03/01/2010	CROWTHER HOMES (DARLINGTON) LIMITED	02734586	(C2) 05/01/2010
CROWN INSURANCE SERVICES (GB)	06491326	(D1)	01/01/2010	CROWTHER HOMES (MIDLAND) LIMITED	03096991	(C2) 05/01/2010
LIMITED				CROWTHER HOMES (YARM) LIMITED	02249913	(C2) 05/01/2010
CROWN INTERACTIVE BUSINESS	05705600	(D1)	05/01/2010	CROWTHER RESIDENTIAL CARE LIMITED	01345179	(D2) 03/01/2010
SERVICES LIMITED				CROWTHORNE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE	02773696	(D2) 30/12/2009
CROWN LABELS LIMITED	03212465		04/01/2010	LIMITED		
CROWNLINE SERVICES LIMITED	05349162	. ,	05/01/2010	CROWTHORNE YOUTH TRIALS CLUB LTD	05663786	(D2) 03/01/2010
CROWNMED LIMITED	05647647	. ,	04/01/2010	CROWTHORNE YOUTH TRIALS CLUB LTD	05663786	(C3) 03/01/2010
CROWN MOTOR COMPANY (BRIDGNORTH)	00546801	(D1)	04/01/2010	CROXLEY BUILDERS (WEST & SONS)	06012557	(C3) 05/01/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED		
CROWN OF GLORY EVENTS LTD	06489235	. ,	05/01/2010	CROXLEY BUILDERS (WEST & SONS)	06012557	(D2) 05/01/2010
CROWN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	04176670	. ,	31/12/2009	LIMITED	0.004.05.55	/=0\ 0= /04 /0040
CROWN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	06377637	' '	30/12/2009	CROXLEY BUILDERS (WEST & SONS)	06012557	(C3) 05/01/2010
CROWN SECURITY PERSONNEL LIMITED	05457666		30/12/2009	LIMITED	04262060	(D1) 05/01/0010
CROWN SELF STORAGE (EXETER) LIMITED	03809665		04/01/2010	CROYDE BAY SURFING LIMITED	04362969 02762870	(D1) 05/01/2010
CROWN SELF STORAGE (PLYMOUTH) LIMITED	04535160	(DI)	04/01/2010	CROYDEN SMITH LIMITED CROYDEN SMITH LIMITED	02762870	(C3) 04/01/2010 (D2) 04/01/2010
CROWNSHIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	06951329	(D2)	05/01/2010	CROYDON NEIGHBOURHOOD CARE	04114552	(D1) 05/01/2010
LIMITED	00931329	(DZ)	03/01/2010	ASSOCIATION	04114332	(DI) 03/01/2010
CROWNSHIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	06951329	(B/L)	30/12/2009	CROYDON SCAFFOLDING AND CRADLES	02026428	(C3) 05/01/2010
LIMITED	00931329	(54)	30/12/2009	LIMITED	02020420	(C3) 03/01/2010
CROWNSKY LIMITED	05396089	(D1)	05/01/2010	CROYDON SCAFFOLDING AND CRADLES	02026428	(D2) 05/01/2010
CROWNSMITH LIMITED	07114526		31/12/2009	LIMITED	32020320	(22) 00/01/2010
CROWNSMITH LIMITED	07114526	, ,		CROYDON SCAFFOLDING AND CRADLES	02026428	(C3) 05/01/2010
CROWN SPECIAL EVENT CATERERS LIMITED			05/01/2010	LIMITED	32020320	(00) 00/01/2010
CROWN SPECIAL EVENT CATERERS LIMITED			05/01/2010	CROYDON TAMIL WELFARE ASSOCIATION	04987887	(C2) 03/01/2010
CROWN SPINDLE MILL MANAGEMENT	04643130			CROYDON (UNIQUE) LIMITED	00582610	(D1) 05/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		. /	· , · · · ·	CROYLODGE LIMITED	01726209	(C3) 30/12/2009
CROWN STREET LIMITED	04114817	(D1)	30/12/2009	CROYLODGE LIMITED	01726209	(C3) 30/12/2009